P A T E N T E D
ADADVVANANCEDCED
GENERAGENERATIONTION
SILVER (Ag) ALLOY
®
P A T E N T E D
ADVANCED
GENERATION

ULTRA-PURE
ELECTROLYTE
Increases maintenance-
free performance and
retards corrosion.
Lyon Station, PA 19536-0147 • Phone: 610-682-6361 • Fax: 610-682-4781
Order Department Hotline: 610-682-4231
www.dekabatteries.com • e-mail: eastpenn@eastpenn-deka.com
E.P.M. Form No. 0259 Rev. 1/09 © 2009 by EPM Printed in U.S.A.
All data subject to change without notice.
No part of this document may be copied or reproduced, electronically
or mechanically, without written permission from the company.
DISTRIBUTED BY:“POWERED FOR PERFORMANCE ” ®
34/78 7AG78DT 800 115 940 85 41.5 — 103⁄4 273 67⁄8 175 8 203 14,16,17,18,22,37
6AG78DT 730 100 865 70 39 — 14,16,17,18,22,37
75/86 7AG75DT 690 90 820 85 35.5 — 93⁄4 248 7 178 81⁄8 206 14,16,17,18,22,37
25 7AG25MF 600 90 750 85 35 — 93⁄4 248 67⁄8 175 87⁄8 225 17,22
34 6AG34MF 730 100 865 70 37.5 — 103⁄4 273 67⁄8 175 8 203 17,22
35 7AG35MF 600 90 750 85 35 — 93⁄4 248 67⁄8 175 87⁄8 225 17,22
58 7AG58MF 580 85 720 85 32 — 10 254 71⁄4 184 7 178 17,22
65 7AG65MF 750 140 885 85 45.5 — 12 305 73⁄8 187 75⁄8 194 17,22
6AG65MF 675 105 840 70 40 — 17,22
66 7AG66MF 750 140 885 85 45.5 — 12 305 73⁄8 187 75⁄8 194 17,22,24
75 7AG75MF 690 90 820 85 35.5 — 93⁄4 248 7 178 71⁄4 184 17,22
78 7AG78MF 800 115 940 85 41.5 — 103⁄4 273 67⁄8 175 71⁄4 184 17,22
6AG78MF 730 100 865 70 38 — 103⁄4 273 67⁄8 175 71⁄4 184 17,22
GROUP
NO. PART NO. CCA
@ 0˚F